
Pine Bluff Pool
366 Pine Bluff Road, Waynesboro, VA 22980

Board of Directors Meetings, 2017 Season

(The third Sunday of the month unless otherwise noted)

Sunday, January 8, 6pm @ Verona Community Center

Sunday, February 5, 6pm @ Verona Community Center

Friday, March 3, 6pm @ Verona Community Center

Sunday, April 2, 6pm @ Verona Community Center

Sunday, May 7, 6pm @ Verona Community Center

Sunday, June 4, 6pm @ Verona Community Center

Sunday, July 10, 6pm @ Pine Bluff Pool

Sunday, August 20, 6pm @ Pine Bluff Pool

Sunday, September 3, 5pm @ Pine Bluff Pool (Annual)

Sunday, September 17, 6pm @ Pine Bluff Pool

No Meeting in October, November or December


